All Details

Handler

Aaron Froude
Abby David
Abby Zerm
Abigail Beasley
Adriana Nottestad
Adrienne Brieffies
Aimee Smith
Alan Benner
Alan Tay
Alexander Hovey
Alexis Brammer
Alexis Shanes
Ali Park

Ali Warner

Alice Cinotto
Alisa Vargas
Alisha Olson
Alisha Stevenson
Alison Carter

Alli Pearmine
Allison O'kell

Alyssa Scudieri

Amanda Brandenburg

Amanda Rose
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Group List

Handler ID
3118
14314
12523
2502
8117
17297
10807
6146
702
11979
19971
14573
8087
10021
12850
9475
13934
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All Details

Handler

Amelia Bean-deflumer
Amelia Greninger
Amy Foster

Amy Kundinger
Amy Ondeyka
Anabel Kubacz
Andrea Ballou
Andrea Collins
Andrea Friedel
Andy Winther
Angela Brown
Angeline Barker
Angie Benacquisto
Ann Petrochko
Ann-Marie Moore
Anna Blanton
Anna Eifert

Anna Ericsson
Anna Fedoseeva
Anne Andrle

Anne Cook

Anne Meagher Smith
Annie Burke

Antje Logan
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2024 UKI US Open

Group List

Handler ID
13005
10328
5544
3012
10965
17022
8533
12005
9038
4493
16027
18645
2103
7432
6949
2710
11919
4135
19386
2548
2567
7899
11382
13781

Dogs
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All Details

Handler

Ashleigh Fann
Ashley Allison
Ashley Mathews
Ashley Wooten
Ashley Yanez
Aubrie Selmek
Ava Kider

Avery Adams
Baptist Knaven
Barb Davis
Barb Walton
Barbara Hill
Baylee Bales
Becky Borton
Becky Wertenberger
Belinda Martinez
Beth Bond

Beth Bradshaw
Beth Griffin
Betsy Carter

Bill Lang

Bill Pinder

Bob Daigle

Bonnie Pastino
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Group List

Handler ID
7034
2080
17404
3425
11108
10752
15763
14526
5358
7015
9009
5502
11914
4252
10890
13639
15271
4649
16008
5712
1776
2481
12485
16023

Dogs
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All Details

Handler

Bonny Henning
Brandy Merculief
Brandy Peeples
Brenda Kelly
Brian Cohen
Brian Ferrand
Brian Galloway
Bridget Thomas
Brittani Biroc
Brittany Krauth
Brittany Rose
Brittany Sepanski
Brooke Buford
Brooke Ortale
Byron Dall
Caitlin Puskas
Candace Atchison
Carla Ruth

Carly Treinen
Carol Boggess
Carol Hokanson
Carol Waitman
Caroline Le Bel

Carolynn Velas
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2024 UKI US Open

Group List

Handler ID
3285
18679
11334
3918
10281
2249
7813
3519
4820
9714
13039
7958
13734
6982
11142
10814
2316
18207
5703
8783
6347
14328
10145
15886

Dogs
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All Details

Handler

Casey Keller
Cassandra Schmidt
Cassy Scrima
Catherine Angel
Catherine Holmes
Catherine Laria
Chad Marquis
Chanelle Boyd
Charles Huelsenbeck
Cheryl Brickach
Chiaki Ito
Chikage Castle
Chloe Bales
Chris Derby

Chris Lang
Christine Brew
Christine Tschech
Cindi Delany
Cindy Floyd
Cindy Mcelligott
Claire Dowey
Claudia Correa
Coleen Andrews

Connie Owens
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2024 UKI US Open

Group List

Handler ID
10292
2076
3347
5343
354
828
5604
16541
17911
8561
16907
18046
11712
12150
1782
6238
2894
15077
5814
6106
13195
13187
14682
13203

Dogs
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2024 UKI US Open
Group List

All Details

Handler Handler ID Dogs Group
Courtney Bruso 13007 2 F
Courtney Farmer 3855 2 A
Courtney Holscher 7481 1 C
Courtney lannello 4241 1 B
Courtney Moore 8951 2 F
Courtnie Rowell 14115 2 A
Cristiana Crespo 16106 1 D
Cynthia Hornor 2344 3 B
Dagmar Schouten 8122 1 C
Daisy Peel 2279 2 C
Dale Levitt 16534 1 E
Dan Burke 2520 1 G
Daneka Hedges 12663 2 C
Danielle Davis 3167 3 G
Danielle Scott 8007 3 B
Danielle Wagner 10985 2 A
Dara Kraitchman 6401 1 C
Darci Wagner 10984 1 A
Darcy Ernat 3831 2 A
Darryl Power 7148 1 D
Dave Grubel 386 2 E
David Almasy 13702 1 G
David Hill 5506 1 F
David Jeffers 10498 1 G
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All Details

Handler

David Kurtz

David Moore

David Proe

Dawn Fillips

Dawn Mlatecek
Dawn Rabbach
Deandra Gero

Deb Schulman
Deb Young

Debbie Hartzell
Deborah Roen
Deborah Stevenson
Debra Brookhouser
Debra Moore
Debra O'Reagan
Debra Slaybaugh
Debra lazaro-sweeney
Dee Jones

Derek Hall

Deva Onstott
Devon Hennessy
Diana Johnson-ford
Diana Yares

Diane Andrews
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2024 UKI US Open

Group List

Handler ID
753
15638
7805
2834
10941
7733
10913
7815
8210
2986
15374
970
16528
666
11951
11799
2962
6947
13271
12402
7300
6354
9803
13874
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All Details

Handler

Diane Goodspeed
Diane O'Reilly
Dianna Heverly
Dianne McFarlane
Dinah Reece

Don St. Croix
Donald Jones
Donna Brian
Donna Devanney
Dove Cresswell
Dudley Shumate
Ed Mccray

Eden Heigel
Eliana Kubacz
Elisabeth Dill
Elise Bonder
Elizabeth Abate
Elizabeth Burke
Elizabeth Doyle
Elizabeth Penning
Elizabeth Petschar
Elizabeth White
Ellen Mueller

Emily Bradley
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2024 UKI US Open

Group List

Handler ID
5595
2235
9794
11138
14359
2946
1386
2921
8787
8760
1832
3289
7848
20165
17159
5346
15260
7189
7262
1316
14040
12085
12450
18100
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All Details

Handler

Emily Brent
Emily Hedenland
Emily Ingersoll
Emily Peacock
Emma Bayonet
Emma Coombes
Erica Benson
Erin Jenkins
Erin Lohbeck
Erin Rakosky
Erin Stumler
Ernie Rodriguez
Estelle Robinson
Evelyn Lively
Felicia Hodge-turk
Fenrir Taura
Finya Logan
Freda Jessen
Gabriela Sloan
Gabriella Lerma
Geoffrey Nieder
Gia Arney

Ginny Carlson

Ginsey St Croix
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2024 UKI US Open

Group List

Handler ID
9557
11999
9261
2766
15259
8656
10128
14309
14680
1499
3860
291
290
17976
14016
11832
13782
5554
9997
10909
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7926
10370
3515
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All Details

Handler

Glen Bintliff
Gloria Krueger
Gonzalo Mendoza
Grace Heck
Grace Huffman
Greg Scott
Gretchen Mason
Gwyneth Fried|
H. Lee Miller
Han Yu

Hana Spitz
Hannah Clark
Hannah Reichert
Harper Davis
Heather Cotterman
Heather Gahres
Heather Witt
Heidi Patterson
Helene Weber
Holly Burchsted
Holly Hale

Hope Jones

lan Owen

Inez Pennington
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2024 UKI US Open

Group List

Handler ID
2840
12514
13727
7637
13404
5345
11029
3508
6842
6506
13578
11055
7500
20232
13335
6352
6192
16650
12389
6969
7238
3662
8069
7857
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All Details

Handler

Irene Preston
Isabelle Coutu
Isabelle Mckee
Iva Perna

Ivette White
Jackie Lind
Jackie Wright-Minogue
Jacqueline Conner
Jada Sawhney
Jade Chew

Jael Berlingeri
Jaime McCoy
Jamie Juckett
Jamie Lyle

Jane Plamondon
Janet Terry
Janet Wagner
Janina Vickers
Janine Castorina
Jason Johannes
Jeanine Goldberg
Jeff Abel

Jeff Arnett

Jeff Wells
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2024 UKI US Open

Group List

Handler ID
4722
9402
13732
654
1942
11934
4242
18288
9600
19090
4016
2035
13607
2638
4459
12384
2981
5698
16965
15931
11320
4414
18907
16287
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2024 UKI US Open
Group List

All Details

Handler Handler ID Dogs Group
Jen Konrad 2523 1 D
Jenna Oconnor 10348 1 A
Jennette Kovacs 5126 1 F
Jennifer Foster 4748 1 E
Jennifer Hill 16701 2 G
Jennifer Holmgrain 13696 1 E
Jennifer Killinger 17172 2 G
Jennifer Kirkman 11442 1 C
Jennifer Kolasa 3501 1 C
Jennifer Martin 10942 2 B
Jennifer Phoenix 6446 1 E
Jennifer Thomas 3260 2 E
Jennifer Voelkel 1048 1 F
Jennifer Young 10090 1 D
Jenny Kerwick 405 2 D
Jenny Murtaugh 5339 1 F
Jeremy Haag 6353 1 C
Jesse Seguin 19348 1 D
Jessica Ajoux 3159 3 G
Jessica Ibarra 12418 1 C
Jessica Keenan 13601 2 D
Jessica Martin 1938 2 D
Jessica Reddmann 13081 1 B
Jillian O¥Neal 16969 1 E
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All Details

Handler

Joann Labs
Joanne Bockhorn
Jody Lolich

Jody Reardon

Joe Boudreau

Johanna Ammentorp

John Saylor
John Youngblood
Jordan Biggs
Jordan Phoenix
Judith Chaet
Judy Pretli

Judy Reilly

Judy Zelenewych
Julie Dessureault
Julie Heller

Julie Neer

Julie Ritenour
Justine Kline
Kaela Morris
Kaimen Miller
Kaitlyn Dil
Kaitlyn Kaminski

Kara Loy
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Group List

Handler ID
13539
19990
2939
2588
11150
12145
15621
3147
6592
12638
2241
4691
2373
3725
14773
456
2574
10148
13908
7280
2925
15127
12001
10315
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All Details

Handler

Kara O'connor
Kara Sheerer

Kara Stockton

Karen Beattie Massey

Karen Galloway
Karen Holik
Karen Jacobs
Karen Ratliff
Karena Kosco
Karey Grisdale
Karla Ahn
Karole Ferguson
Karsten Keys
Kat Edrington
Kate Almasy
Kate Bigger
Kate Fitzpatrick
Kate Moureaux

Kate Viles

Katelyn Laufenberg

Katelyn Scott
Katharine Wiles
Katherine Elliott

Kathleen Holland

Generated on Monday, October 21, 2024 7:39 PM
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Group List

Handler ID
18155
6716
13739
911
7821
2913
8503
16043
10453
2272
693
14921
13830
12434
8933
2801
14334
4180
11795
5299
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9659
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All Details

Handler

Kathleen Oswald
Kathy Howe
Kathy Power
Kathy Wood
Katianna Pihakari
Katie Cameron
Katie Oilschlager
Katie Williamson
Katlynn Moffler
Katrina Miller
Kayla Adams
Kaylee Ghinazzi
Kelli Yogerst
Kelly Chaffin
Kelly Fortney
Kelly Kontur
Kelsey Kirkpatrick
Kelsey Revicki
Kerri Short
Kerry Smith

Kim Boyes

Kim Donato

Kim Dunsdon

Kim Galusha
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Group List

Handler ID
4714
12885
6272
1401
16134
13574
129
12674
4357
2401
4159
20142
4095
1522
13177
13999
4425
10495
13241
3082
2358
14119
4025
11299
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All Details

Handler

Kim Kohls
Kimberly Stuber
Kinze Williams
Kirsten Taylor
Krinna Hix
Krissy Rupe
Kristen Bartoli
Kristen Johnson
Kristin Sittner
Kristina Hanson
Kristy Nguyen
Krystin Chester
Krzysztof Kulewski
Kyla Harrison
Kyle Miles

Kyle Schumacher
Lachelle Henderson
Laura Boyce
Laura Bussing
Laura Dolan
Laura Madison
Laura O'neill
Laura Pryse

Laura Rose Cole
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2024 UKI US Open

Group List

Handler ID
5896
3294
12201
16127
4226
14418
4916
12530
2277
9076
9795
15845
13644
16007
12436
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10940
12738
9080
2770
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12127
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13646
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All Details

Handler

Laura Selmic
Lauren Brockway
Lauren Kras
Laurence Gesquiere
Laurie Mcclain
Laurren Bastian
Leah Avvaru
Leanne Meyer
Leigh Saxenmeyer
Leonda Armstrong
Leslie Wood
Linda Kipp

Linda Summersgill
Lindsey Anne- Marie Pranaitis
Lindsey Wallace
Lindsey Williams
Lisa Andrews

Lisa Bates

Lisa Chernack
Lisa Evans

Lisa Hill

Lisa Horgan

Lisa Loomis

Lisa Nurminen
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Handler ID
7924
15814
10245
3414
9782
7514
19530
7306
17669
9626
15423
258
3558
12101
13142
14924
7129
6532
12130
2892
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2261
8295
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All Details

Handler

Lisa Pertile

Lisa Polazzi
Lisa Stevens
Lisa Wells

Liz Dole

Lonny Elson
Lora Abbott
Loren Rupe
Loretta Holmberg
Lori Hebert

Lori Mize
Lorraine Mccay
Louise Gilchrist
Loya Vanorder
Luisa Lamore
Lynn Proe
Lynne Brubaker
Lynne Schroeder
Lynnea Landers
Lynsey Heffner
Lysiane Huber
Maddie Speagle
Madelyn Rohde
Maggie Reddig
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Handler ID
10409
3546
6526
3288
8507
798
3665
14590
18099
5853
8372
1750
13038
14381
9303
6335
2617
5426
6539
7515
9999
2724
14358
13459
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All Details

Handler

Maggie Schoolar

Mahayla Gernert-dott

Malinda Kelleher

Marcela De Andrade Checchia

Marcia Caplan
Margaret Coombs
Maria Badamo
Marissa Recker
Mark Meintsma
Mark Samuels
Marshall Clark
Martha Payne
Martine Kopka
Mary Ann Wurst
Mary Champagne
Mary Ellen Barry
Mary Schaff
Maureen Burke
Meagan Johnson
Meg Haviland
Megan Draheim
Megan Quinn
Melanie Clark

Melanie Harris
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2024 UKI US Open

Group List

Handler ID
11296
14060
14057
8737
7923
991
8403
18801
18523
12438
2353
13458
7047
2387
3721
2223
4562
2519
4022
2545
5256
12927
2618
9569
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All Details

Handler

Melanie Johannessohn
Melanie Miller
Melanie Rock
Melinda Mello
Melinda Moss
Melissa Berde
Melissa Bisesti
Melissa Moerland
Melissa Nunnink
Melissa Tiedemann
Merritt Speagle
Meryl Sheard
Michael Teh

Michaela Krohn

Michele Borgman Borgman

Michele Levitt
Michele Panzeri
Michelle Althouse
Michelle Check
Michelle Gossett
Michelle McHale
Michelle Schwartz
Michelle Wnek

Mike Hughson
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2024 UKI US Open

Group List

Handler ID
16228
2075
4385
7883
10662
12842
13044
15578
3825
10273
1847
2624
5737
12632
3675
12376
16100
18220
5566
15985
4202
12862
2472
13699

Dogs
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2024 UKI US Open
Group List

All Details

Handler Handler ID Dogs Group
Mike Wagner 3022 2 E
Mila Garbarino 17108 1 G
Mimi Fountain 2897 1 A
Minerva Contreras 11724 3 D
Mitchell Patterson 17244 2 A
Monika Wiercinski 3150 2 G
Morgan Hanson 2467 2 A
Morgan Stolba 14032 1 B
Morganne Wagoner-perry 9541 2 D
Nancy Bunin 2304 1 D
Nancy Chwiecko 7906 1 B
Nancy Foglia 16425 1 F
Nancy Giltner 9693 2 G
Natalie Faas Gerber 12511 3 E
Natalie Franco 13823 2 C
Nell Hamilton 6114 2 C
Nicholas Martin 13246 1 A
Nicole Paloney 9239 1 F
Nicole Scott 4418 2 F
Nikki Luxenberg 10981 1 E
Nina Cosgriff 10423 2 C
Nobuko Pagan 18048 1 F
Norman Lende 12904 1 E
Osvaldo Duran 15860 1 C
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2024 UKI US Open
Group List

All Details

Handler Handler ID Dogs Group
Pam Mckinney 8186 1 B
Pam Presser 12803 2 D
Pamela HORNER 12487 1 E
Pamela Reid 5829 2 C
Pamela Schiffleger 3891 1 A
Pamela Shattuck 7623 1 F
Pamela Vojtas 3120 1 A
Patricia Dranchak 3055 1 A
Patricia Karras 13169 2 C
Patricia Weathers 8666 1 A
Patti Gelinas 17778 1 B
Pau Serrano Ciratusa 20241 3 G
Paulena-Renee Simpson 2720 2 G
Paulina Wrzeszcz 13643 1 A
Perry DeWitt 2463 2 G
Peter Cinotto 10417 1 E
Peter Wirth 13453 1 G
Phillip Felty 16288 1 D
Piper M Novick 3690 1 F
Rachael Breder 16248 1 E
Rachael Smith 15748 2 A
Rachel Carlson 3068 1 D
Rachel Hudson 17051 1 C
Rachel Lindberg 6517 2 C
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All Details

Handler

Rachel Mayfield

Rachel Pearson
Rachel Sanders
Rachel Shubert
Randall Foret
Rebecca Jernigan
Rebecca King
Rebecca Potosky
Rebecca Shane
Rebecca Thrift
Rebecca Ysteboe
Rebekah Reynolds
Regina Buck
Renee King
Renee White
Rich Tannen
Richard Eggie
Rick Mellentine
Rick Shapiro

Rita Browning
Robert Moore
Robert Olson
Robert Sucharski

Robin Brown
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Group List

Handler ID
17210
7376
2409
15720
10133
7502
8523
4809
16045
2368
17177
14055
18766
6079
8797
8820
2899
9769
8494
11081
2577
15368
12629
1923

Dogs
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All Details

Handler

Robin Newman
Robin Taylor
Robin Terry

Robin Tower
Robyn Flannelly
Roger Ly

Roma Hunter
Romy Dupal-demers
Rosanne Wesemann
Rose Slowikowski
Rosemary Abell
Roxanne Winslow
Ryan Ford

Sabin Aell Rusthon
Sabina Stastna
Sabrina Christie
Sabrina Willis
Sally Connell
Samantha Kemp
Samra Elser
Sandrine Obry
Sara Peterson
Sara Williams

Sara Zislin
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2024 UKI US Open

Group List

Handler ID
2781
8976
3720
11421
9687
5508
8332
8125
3492
11201
7457
11246
14607
13366
10849
11483
8960
6049
12052
4730
14594
1848
15321
3303
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All Details

Handler

Sarah Anger
Sarah Baker
Sarah Burknap
Sarah Capozzoli
Sarah Crane
Sarah Dushane
Sarah Ford
Sarah Keim
Sarah Mairs
Sarah Rutland
Sarah Westcott
Sayuri Silva
Shannon Jones
Shannon Murphy
Shantel Julius
Shar Henry
Shari Sylvia
Sharon Will
Sheila Ross
Shelby Vadnais
Shenna Lemche
Sherrie Jans
Shirley Loos
Shona Thirsk
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Group List

Handler ID
10237
2812
2063
8159
6398
10036
14597
9004
2538
5914
2746
13714
508
13258
8887
13892
8173
16527
2621
16542
1257
12616
2586
3274
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All Details

Handler

Soshana Dos
Stacey Trollinger
Stacie Cwik

Stacie Stolba
Stacy Bols
Stefanie Rainer
Stefanie Theis
Stephanie Bales
Stephanie Jones
Stephanie Williams
Stephanie Winter
Sterling Wanninger
Steve Schwarz
Stir Greer

Sue Mckinney
Susan Bankauf
Susan Bintliff
Susan Clingenpeel
Susan Garrett
Susette Aquino
Suzann Milheron
Suzanne Wesley
Suzie Highley
Sydney Ryan
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Handler ID
2644
2245
3793
14031
5860
1906
9972
11714
4037
5874
15238
14839
246
8720
3003
1172
3618
10842
2020
4033
3640
6780
1390
11071
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All Details

Handler

Tamara Hagen
Tami Olheiser
Tammie Gigstad
Tara Baggerman
Tawni Millet
Teresa Calvert
Teresa Miller
Terese Rakow
Teri Partington
Terri Lee

Terry Pertile
Terry Steg
Tessa Trusner
Thomas Mulcahey
Tiffany Salmon
Timo Liuhto
Tina Eastman
Tina Power

Tori Richardson
Tracey Fulmer
Tracy England
Tracy Gruis
Tracy Mateus

Tracy Riley
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Handler ID
10605
17592
6605
3264
5906
3736
11729
10757
8486
2905
10408
7884
13719
3396
2141
7839
9808
7149
3052
7644
7198
10709
16925
2248

Dogs
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All Details

Handler

Tracy Sklenar

Tuulia Liuhto

Valerie Dietz

Valerie Rutledge
Vanessa Mortarino
Victor Rafael Rayon Islas
Victoria Davis

Victoria Jones

Viveka Rosenberger
Wendy Alexander
Wendy Pendleton
Whitney Peluse

Windi Williams-weaver
Yohko Katz

Yuanshuo Alice Wang

Yukari Nishimura
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Group List

Handler ID Dogs
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Group A

Handler
Alexis Brammer

Alli Pearmine

Amanda Brandenburg

Amy Kundinger
Amy Ondeyka
Andrea Friedel
Anna Eifert
Anna Fedoseeva
Antje Logan
Ashley Mathews
Ashley Wooten
Beth Griffin
Brandy Merculief
Brenda Kelly
Brian Cohen
Bridget Thomas
Brittani Biroc
Brittany Rose
Chikage Castle
Christine Brew
Courtney Farmer
Courtnie Rowell
Danielle Wagner

Darci Wagner
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2024 UKI US Open

Group List

Handler ID
19971
14601
7715
3012
10965
9038
11919
19386
13781
17404
3425
16008
18679
3918
10281
3519
4820
13039
18046
6238
3855
14115
10985
10984
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Group A

Handler

Darcy Ernat
Deandra Gero
Debra Slaybaugh
Ellen Mueller
Emily Brent
Emily Ingersoll
Erin Jenkins
Finya Logan
Gia Arney
Heather Witt
Irene Preston
Isabelle Coutu
Jael Berlingeri
Jenna Oconnor
Judy Reilly
Julie Dessureault
Julie Ritenour
Kaimen Miller
Kara Loy
Karena Kosco
Kate Moureaux
Kathy Howe

Krinna Hix

Krzysztof Kulewski
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Group List

Handler ID
3831
10913
11799
12450
9557
9261
14309
13782
7926
6192
4722
9402
4016
10348
2373
14773
10148
2925
10315
10453
4180
12885
4226
13644
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Group A

Handler

Laurie Mcclain
Leonda Armstrong
Linda Summersgill
Lindsey Wallace
Lisa Andrews

Lisa Evans

Lori Hebert
Madelyn Rohde
Marshall Clark
Mary Ellen Barry
Melanie Clark
Melinda Moss
Melissa Nunnink
Michaela Krohn
Mimi Fountain
Mitchell Patterson
Morgan Hanson
Nicholas Martin
Pamela Schiffleger
Pamela Vojtas
Patricia Dranchak
Patricia Weathers
Paulina Wrzeszcz

Rachael Smith
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Group List

Handler ID
9782
9626
3558
13142
7129
2892
5853
14358
2353
2223
2618
10662
3825
12632
2897
17244
2467
13246
3891
3120
3055
8666
13643
15748
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Group A

Handler
Rachel Pearson
Rachel Sanders
Randall Foret
Richard Eggie
Robert Olson
Robin Brown
Robin Newman
Roger Ly

Sara Williams
Sarah Mairs
Sarah Westcott
Shari Sylvia
Shona Thirsk
Stacie Cwik
Stacy Bols
Stefanie Theis
Steve Schwarz
Stir Greer
Susan Bankauf
Teresa Miller
Tiffany Salmon
Timo Liuhto
Tuulia Liuhto

Valerie Rutledge
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Group List

Handler ID
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2409
10133
2899
15368
1923
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15321
2538
2746
8173
3274
3793
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246
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7816
773
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2024 UKI US Open
Group List

Group A
Handler Handler ID Dogs Group
Wendy Pendleton 6330 1 A
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2024 UKI US Open
Group List

Group B

Handler Handler ID Dogs Group
Abby David 14314 1 B
Adrienne Brieffies 17297 1 B
Alexander Hovey 11979 1 B
Alisa Vargas 9475 1 B
Alisha Olson 13934 2 B
Alison Carter 2820 1 B
Allison O'kell 16310 1 B
Amelia Bean-deflumer 13005 1 B
Amelia Greninger 10328 2 B
Anabel Kubacz 17022 1 B
Angeline Barker 18645 1 B
Ann Petrochko 7432 1 B
Anne Andrle 2548 3 B
Aubrie Selmek 10752 1 B
Bill Lang 1776 1 B
Brian Ferrand 2249 1 B
Byron Dall 11142 2 B
Caitlin Puskas 10814 1 B
Carol Hokanson 6347 2 B
Catherine Laria 828 1 B
Chloe Bales 11712 1 B
Chris Lang 1782 1 B
Christine Tschech 2894 2 B
Courtney lannello 4241 1 B
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Group B

Handler
Cynthia Hornor
Danielle Scott
Dawn Fillips

Dawn Mlatecek

Debra Brookhouser

Derek Hall

Diana Yares
Diane O'Reilly
Dudley Shumate
Ed Mccray
Eliana Kubacz
Elizabeth Abate
Elizabeth Burke
Elizabeth Penning
Erin Lohbeck
Evelyn Lively
Gloria Krueger
Holly Burchsted
Hope Jones

Inez Pennington
Jada Sawhney
Jeanine Goldberg
Jeff Wells

Jennifer Martin
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8007
2834
10941
16528
13271
9803
2235
1832
3289
20165
15260
7189
1316
14680
17976
12514
6969
3662
7857
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11320
16287
10942

Dogs

N N PP R, PR NdNDN R P RPN DN RPN NDMNDN PR ORPRP PR WOWWLWW

Group

T ®©® ™ ™ W W W W W W 0 0 W W W ™ W W W W W W W @



2024 UKI US Open
Group List

Group B

Handler Handler ID Dogs Group
Jessica Reddmann 13081 1 B
Joanne Bockhorn 19990 1 B
Jody Reardon 2588 1 B
Johanna Ammentorp 12145 2 B
Julie Heller 456 1 B
Kat Edrington 12434 2 B
Kathy Power 6272 1 B
Katianna Pihakari 16134 1 B
Katie Oilschlager 129 2 B
Laura Madison 10229 2 B
Laura O'neill 12127 1 B
Lauren Brockway 15814 1 B
Lauren Kras 10245 2 B
Leah Avvaru 19530 1 B
Lisa Pertile 10409 1 B
Lisa Wells 3288 3 B
Lori Mize 8372 1 B
Maddie Speagle 2724 2 B
Maggie Schoolar 11296 2 B
Marissa Recker 18801 1 B
Mark Meintsma 18523 1 B
Mary Champagne 3721 2 B
Meg Haviland 2545 1 B
Merritt Speagle 1847 3 B
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Group B

Handler
Michelle Check
Michelle McHale
Morgan Stolba
Nancy Chwiecko
Pam Mckinney
Patti Gelinas
Rebecca King
Rich Tannen
Samra Elser
Sara Zislin
Sarah Burknap
Sarah Capozzoli
Shantel Julius
Stacie Stolba
Stephanie Jones
Tammie Gigstad
Tawni Millet
Teresa Calvert
Terri Lee

Terry Pertile
Tessa Trusner
Tracy England
Tracy Riley

Valerie Dietz
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4202
14032
7906
8186
17778
8523
8820
4730
3303
2063
8159
8887
14031
4037
6605
5906
3736
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2248
8601
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2024 UKI US Open
Group List

Group B
Handler Handler ID Dogs Group
Yukari Nishimura 2048 1 B
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Group C

Handler

Aimee Smith

Ali Park

Ali Warner

Amy Foster

Angie Benacquisto
Beth Bond

Betsy Carter
Bonnie Pastino
Brandy Peeples
Brooke Buford
Carla Ruth

Chiaki Ito

Cindi Delany
Courtney Holscher
Dagmar Schouten
Daisy Peel
Daneka Hedges
Dara Kraitchman
David Proe

Debra Moore

Debra lazaro-sweeney

Diane Goodspeed
Donna Devanney

Elizabeth White
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2024 UKI US Open

Group List

Handler ID
10807
8087
10021
5544
2103
15271
5712
16023
11334
13734
18207
16907
15077
7481
8122
2279
12663
6401
7805
666
2962
5595
8787
12085
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Group C

Handler

Emma Bayonet
Erin Stumler
Gabriela Sloan
Geoffrey Nieder
Gonzalo Mendoza
Gwyneth Fried|
H. Lee Miller
Han Yu

Hana Spitz
Heather Gahres
Heidi Patterson
Holly Hale

lan Owen
Jackie Wright-Minogue
Jeff Abel

Jeff Arnett
Jennifer Kirkman
Jennifer Kolasa
Jeremy Haag
Jessica Ibarra
Kara Sheerer
Kara Stockton
Karen Jacobs

Karey Grisdale
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Group List

Handler ID
15259
3860
9997
2798
13727
3508
6842
6506
13578
6352
16650
7238
8069
4242
4414
18907
11442
3501
6353
12418
6716
13739
8503
2272
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Group C

Handler

Karsten Keys

Kate Fitzpatrick
Katharine Wiles
Kathleen Oswald
Katie Williamson
Kelly Fortney

Kim Donato

Kyla Harrison

Kyle Schumacher
Laurence Gesquiere
Lindsey Williams
Lisa Bates

Lynn Proe

Lynne Schroeder
Mahayla Gernert-dott
Malinda Kelleher
Martha Payne
Melissa Tiedemann
Natalie Franco

Nell Hamilton

Nina Cosgriff
Osvaldo Duran
Pamela Reid

Patricia Karras
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Group List

Handler ID
13830
14334
3125
4714
12674
13177
14119
16007
8308
3414
14924
6532
6335
5426
14060
14057
13458
10273
13823
6114
10423
15860
5829
13169
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Group C

Handler

Rachel Hudson
Rachel Lindberg
Robert Sucharski
Robyn Flannelly
Roma Hunter
Sabin Aell Rusthon
Sabrina Christie
Sarah Dushane
Suzanne Wesley
Sydney Ryan
Tamara Hagen
Tara Baggerman
Thomas Mulcahey
Tori Richardson
Victoria Jones
Viveka Rosenberger
Whitney Peluse
Yohko Katz
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Group List

Handler ID
17051
6517
12629
9687
8332
13366
11483
10036
6780
11071
10605
3264
3396
3052
8807
12032
3014
8603
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2024 UKI US Open
Group List

Group D

Handler Handler ID Dogs Group
Alan Benner 6146 1 D
Alice Cinotto 12850 2 D
Alyssa Scudieri 15856 1 D
Andrea Ballou 8533 1 D
Andy Winther 4493 2 D
Ann-Marie Moore 6949 1 D
Anna Ericsson 4135 2 D
Anne Cook 2567 2 D
Becky Borton 4252 1 D
Becky Wertenberger 10890 2 D
Brittany Krauth 9714 2 D
Carol Waitman 14328 1 D
Caroline Le Bel 10145 3 D
Carolynn Velas 15886 1 D
Cassy Scrima 3347 1 D
Chad Marquis 5604 1 D
Cheryl Brickach 8561 1 D
Claudia Correa 13187 2 D
Connie Owens 13203 2 D
Cristiana Crespo 16106 1 D
Darryl Power 7148 1 D
Debbie Hartzell 2986 2 D
Donna Brian 2921 2 D
Fenrir Taura 11832 2 D
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Group D

Handler

Grace Huffman
Hannah Clark
Heather Cotterman
Isabelle Mckee
Jen Konrad
Jennifer Young
Jenny Kerwick
Jesse Seguin
Jessica Keenan
Jessica Martin
John Youngblood
Jordan Biggs
Judith Chaet
Judy Zelenewych

Justine Kline

Karen Beattie Massey

Kate Bigger
Kayla Adams
Kaylee Ghinazzi
Kelly Kontur
Kerri Short

Kim Boyes

Kim Galusha

Kimberly Stuber
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11055
13335
13732
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405
19348
13601
1938
3147
6592
2241
3725
13908
911
2801
4159
20142
13999
13241
2358
11299
3294
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2024 UKI US Open
Group List

Group D

Handler Handler ID Dogs Group
Kinze Williams 12201 1 D
Kristen Bartoli 4916 2 D
Laurren Bastian 7514 2 D
Leslie Wood 15423 1 D
Lindsey Anne- Marie Pranaitis 12101 2 D
Lisa Hill 10469 1 D
Lisa Nurminen 8295 1 D
Lisa Polazzi 3546 1 D
Luisa Lamore 9303 1 D
Lynnea Landers 6539 2 D
Lysiane Huber 9999 2 D
Maggie Reddig 13459 2 D
Mary Ann Wurst 2387 3 D
Megan Quinn 12927 1 D
Melissa Moerland 15578 1 D
Michelle Gossett 15985 1 D
Michelle Wnek 2472 2 D
Minerva Contreras 11724 3 D
Morganne Wagoner-perry 9541 2 D
Nancy Bunin 2304 1 D
Pam Presser 12803 2 D
Phillip Felty 16288 1 D
Rachel Carlson 3068 1 D
Rachel Mayfield 17210 1 D
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Group D

Handler

Rachel Shubert
Rebecca Thrift
Rita Browning
Robert Moore
Romy Dupal-demers
Rose Slowikowski
Roxanne Winslow
Sarah Baker
Sarah Crane
Shannon Jones
Sherrie Jans
Stephanie Williams
Terry Steg

Tina Power

Tracy Gruis
Vanessa Mortarino
Victoria Davis

Windi Williams-weaver
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Group List

Handler ID
15720
2368
11081
2577
8125
11201
11246
2812
6398
508
12616
5874
7884
7149
10709
1840
7547
3613

)
o
«Q
»

W N N PPN DN DN FRP RPN P WDN DN WOWDN

Group

o 0 U U 0O U U U U U U U U UT U O U O



Group E

Handler

Alexis Shanes
Amanda Rose
Andrea Collins
Annie Burke
Ashleigh Fann
Ashley Allison
Ashley Yanez
Baylee Bales
Belinda Martinez
Beth Bradshaw
Bob Daigle

Brian Galloway
Candace Atchison
Carol Boggess
Cassandra Schmidt
Cindy Floyd

Dale Levitt

Dave Grubel

Dawn Rabbach
Deb Schulman
Deborah Stevenson
Deva Onstott
Diana Johnson-ford

Donald Jones
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2024 UKI US Open

Group List

Handler ID
14573
12440
12005
11382
7034
2080
11108
11914
13639
4649
12485
7813
2316
8783
2076
5814
16534
386
7733
7815
970
12402
6354
1386

Dogs
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2024 UKI US Open
Group List

Group E

Handler Handler ID Dogs Group
Elise Bonder 5346 1 E
Emily Hedenland 11999 1 E
Emma Coombes 8656 1 E
Ernie Rodriguez 291 1 E
Estelle Robinson 290 1 E
Freda Jessen 5554 1 E
Gabriella Lerma 10909 3 E
Grace Heck 7637 3 E
Iva Perna 654 1 E
Jackie Lind 11934 1 E
Janet Wagner 2981 1 E
Janina Vickers 5698 4 E
Jennifer Foster 4748 1 E
Jennifer Holmgrain 13696 1 E
Jennifer Phoenix 6446 1 E
Jennifer Thomas 3260 2 E
Jillian OMNeal 16969 1 E
John Saylor 15621 1 E
Kaela Morris 7280 1 E
Kaitlyn Kaminski 12001 2 E
Karole Ferguson 14921 1 E
Katherine Elliott 9659 2 E
Kathy Wood 1401 2 E
Katie Cameron 13574 1 E
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2024 UKI US Open
Group List

Group E

Handler Handler ID Dogs Group
Kelli Yogerst 4095 2 E
Kristin Sittner 2277 3 E
Laura Boyce 12738 2 E
Laura Pryse 568 3 E
Linda Kipp 258 1 E
Lisa Chernack 12130 1 E
Lisa Horgan 8298 1 E
Lisa Loomis 2261 1 E
Lisa Stevens 6526 1 E
Lorraine Mccay 1750 1 E
Lynsey Heffner 7515 1 E
Marcela De Andrade Checchia 8737 1 E
Maria Badamo 8403 2 E
Mark Samuels 12438 2 E
Meagan Johnson 4022 2 E
Megan Draheim 5256 1 E
Melanie Harris 9569 1 E
Melanie Johannessohn 16228 1 E
Melanie Miller 2075 3 E
Michele Borgman Borgman 3675 1 E
Michele Levitt 12376 4 E
Michelle Althouse 18220 2 E
Mike Hughson 13699 2 E
Mike Wagner 3022 2 E
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2024 UKI US Open
Group List

Group E

Handler Handler ID Dogs Group
Natalie Faas Gerber 12511 3 E
Nikki Luxenberg 10981 1 E
Norman Lende 12904 1 E
Pamela HORNER 12487 1 E
Peter Cinotto 10417 1 E
Rachael Breder 16248 1 E
Rebecca Potosky 4809 2 E
Rebekah Reynolds 14055 1 E
Regina Buck 18766 1 E
Rick Mellentine 9769 2 E
Robin Tower 11421 2 E
Rosemary Abell 7457 1 E
Sandrine Obry 14594 2 E
Sara Peterson 1848 3 E
Shar Henry 13892 1 E
Sharon Will 16527 2 E
Shenna Lemche 1257 2 E
Soshana Dos 2644 2 E
Stacey Trollinger 2245 2 E
Stefanie Rainer 1906 2 E
Stephanie Bales 11714 1 E
Susan Clingenpeel 10842 1 E
Tracey Fulmer 7644 1 E
Tracy Sklenar 3133 3 E
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2024 UKI US Open
Group List

Group F

Handler Handler ID Dogs Group
Abby Zerm 12523 2 F
Abigail Beasley 2502 3 F
Adriana Nottestad 8117 3 F
Alisha Stevenson 14174 1 F
Anne Meagher Smith 7899 1 F
Ava Kider 15763 2 F
Baptist Knaven 5358 2 F
Barb Walton 9009 3 F
Barbara Hill 5502 1 F
Bill Pinder 2481 1 F
Brooke Ortale 6982 1 F
Carly Treinen 5703 1 F
Casey Keller 10292 3 F
Chris Derby 12150 1 F
Courtney Bruso 13007 2 F
Courtney Moore 8951 2 F
David Hill 5506 1 F
David Kurtz 753 1 F
David Moore 15638 1 F
Deb Young 8210 1 F
Dee Jones 6947 2 F
Devon Hennessy 7300 1 F
Dianne McFarlane 11138 1 F
Dove Cresswell 8760 2 F
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Group F

Handler

Eden Heigel
Elisabeth Dill
Emily Bradley
Emily Peacock
Erin Rakosky
Ginny Carlson
Glen Bintliff
Greg Scott
Gretchen Mason
Hannah Reichert
Harper Davis
Ivette White
Jamie Juckett
Jamie Lyle
Janet Terry
Jennette Kovacs
Jennifer Voelkel
Jenny Murtaugh
Joann Labs
Jordan Phoenix
Judy Pretli

Julie Neer
Kaitlyn Dil

Karen Galloway
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2024 UKI US Open
Group List

Group F

Handler Handler ID Dogs Group
Karen Holik 2913 2 F
Karla Ahn 693 1 F
Katelyn Laufenberg 5299 2 F
Katelyn Scott 3756 2 F
Kathleen Holland 9809 2 F
Katrina Miller 2401 1 F
Kelly Chaffin 1522 2 F
Kelsey Kirkpatrick 4425 2 F
Kelsey Revicki 10495 1 F
Kim Dunsdon 4025 1 F
Krissy Rupe 14418 1 F
Kristina Hanson 9076 1 F
Lachelle Henderson 10940 1 F
Leigh Saxenmeyer 17669 1 F
Liz Dole 8507 2 F
Lonny Elson 798 2 F
Lora Abbott 3665 1 F
Loren Rupe 14590 1 F
Lynne Brubaker 2617 2 F
Margaret Coombs 991 1 F
Martine Kopka 7047 1 F
Mary Schaff 4562 3 F
Melissa Berde 12842 2 F
Melissa Bisesti 13044 1 F
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Group F

Handler

Michael Teh
Nancy Foglia
Nicole Paloney
Nicole Scott
Nobuko Pagan
Pamela Shattuck
Piper M Novick
Rebecca Jernigan
Rebecca Ysteboe
Renee King
Renee White
Rosanne Wesemann
Sabina Stastna
Samantha Kemp
Sarah Anger
Sarah Keim
Sarah Rutland
Sayuri Silva
Shirley Loos
Stephanie Winter
Sterling Wanninger
Sue Mckinney
Susan Bintliff

Tina Eastman
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12052
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Group F

Handler

Victor Rafael Rayon Islas

Wendy Alexander

Generated on Monday, October 21, 2024 7:39 PM

2024 UKI US Open
Group List

Handler ID Dogs Group
18226 1 F
2530 2 F



Group G

Handler

Aaron Froude
Alan Tay

Angela Brown
Anna Blanton
Avery Adams
Barb Davis
Bonny Henning
Brittany Sepanski
Catherine Angel
Catherine Holmes
Chanelle Boyd
Charles Huelsenbeck
Cindy Mcelligott
Claire Dowey
Coleen Andrews
Dan Burke
Danielle Davis
David Almasy
David Jeffers
Deborah Roen
Debra O'Reagan
Diane Andrews
Dianna Heverly

Dinah Reece
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Group List

Handler ID
3118
702
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2710
14526
7015
3285
7958
5343
354
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17911
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13195
14682
2520
3167
13702
10498
15374
11951
13874
9794
14359
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2024 UKI US Open
Group List

Group G

Handler Handler ID Dogs

Don St. Croix 2946 1 G
Elizabeth Doyle 7262 2 G
Elizabeth Petschar 14040 2 G
Erica Benson 10128 1 G
Felicia Hodge-turk 14016 2 G
Ginsey St Croix 3515 2 G
Helene Weber 12389 1 G
Jacqueline Conner 18288 1 G
Jade Chew 19090 1 G
Jaime McCoy 2035 1 G
Jane Plamondon 4459 1 G
Janine Castorina 16965 2 G
Jason Johannes 15931 2 G
Jennifer Hill 16701 2 G
Jennifer Killinger 17172 2 G
Jessica Ajoux 3159 3 G
Jody Lolich 2939 2 G
Joe Boudreau 11150 1 G
Kara O'connor 18155 1 G
Karen Ratliff 16043 2 G
Kate Almasy 8933 2 G
Kate Viles 11795 1 G
Katlynn Moffler 4357 1 G
Kerry Smith 3082 3 G
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2024 UKI US Open
Group List

Group G

Handler Handler ID Dogs

Kim Kohls 5896 2

Kirsten Taylor 16127 2 G
Kristen Johnson 12530 1 G
Kristy Nguyen 9795 3 G
Krystin Chester 15845 1 G
Kyle Miles 12436 2 G
Laura Bussing 9080 3 G
Laura Dolan 2770 2 G
Laura Rose Cole 13646 2 G
Laura Selmic 7924 2 G
Leanne Meyer 7306 2 G
Loretta Holmberg 18099 1 G
Louise Gilchrist 13038 1 G
Loya Vanorder 14381 1 G
Marcia Caplan 7923 1 G
Maureen Burke 2519 1 G
Melanie Rock 4385 4 G
Melinda Mello 7883 2 G
Meryl Sheard 2624 1 G
Michele Panzeri 16100 1 G
Michelle Schwartz 12862 2 G
Mila Garbarino 17108 1 G
Monika Wiercinski 3150 2 G
Nancy Giltner 9693 2 G
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Group G

Handler

Pau Serrano Ciratusa

Paulena-Renee Simpson

Perry DeWitt
Peter Wirth
Rebecca Shane
Rick Shapiro
Robin Taylor
Robin Terry
Ryan Ford
Sabrina Willis
Sally Connell
Sarah Ford
Shannon Murphy
Sheila Ross
Shelby Vadnais
Susan Garrett
Susette Aquino
Suzann Milheron
Suzie Highley
Tami Olheiser
Terese Rakow
Teri Partington

Tracy Mateus

Yuanshuo Alice Wang
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